M/W Cat. Race NumltSurname
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18

26
42
53
64
76

23
27
29
33
34
46
49
56
63
73
75

19
28
31
37
38
39
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33
35

97
98
100

54
111
112

75

93

48
113
52
71
63
117
115
86
90
87
116

50
60
55
57
65
74

BONACINA
PESAVENTO

CATALANO
Cossu
GANGI

SCARINCI
PERASSI
STERI
MORONI
Z|CCONI

D'ALBENZO
MANNU
SCHIAPPARELLI
CUCCINIELLO
SCANNIELLO
PISONI
MOCCI
SCANNIELLO
PEIRONI
ANGIUS
MUNTONI

BELLEMO
CAPRA
BONO
LOIZEDDA
GALLESIO
SERRA

Name
MICHELE
FRANCO

DAVIDE
MANUEL
GIACOMO

STEFANO
ALBERTO JESUS
MATTEO

LUCA

CLAUDIO

RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO

LUCA
GIUSEPPE
DANILO ANTONIO
SERGIO
GIANCARLO
DAVID
FRANCESCO
MATTEO

MICHELE
NICOLA
DAVIDE
ANDREA
MARCO
CRISTIAN

Gend Year Cat

M
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1996
1997

2005
2005
2005

1979
1980
1979
1981
1979

1978
1978
1977
1977
1975
1974
1978
1978
1975
1974
1978

1973
1973
1973
1969
1970
1971

EL
EL

JU
JU
JU

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

Societa
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON

SBR3
FUEL TRIATHLON
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON

LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM
FREE TRIATHLON

NO LIMITS SPORT

ASD 3.4 FUN
TRINUORO

ASD 3.4 FUN

BE TRIBE ASD
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
POLIGOLFO
CANOTTIERI IRNO

TRI TEAM SASSARI
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
CANOTTIERI IRNO

TRI TEAM SASSARI

ASD TRIATHLON CAGLIA
ATLPULATRI

ASD DELFINO CHIOGGIA
NO LIMITS SPORT
POL.MAREMOLA

KAREL SPORT
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
TRINUORO

Ctry
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Tempo
1:50:01
1:50:53

1:57:47
1:58:24
2:09:15

2:17:16
2:28:25
2:35:01
2:46:03
3:08:16

2:13:05
2:17:28
2:18:38
2:21:52
2:22:06
2:30:30
2:32:36
2:35:48
2:44:52
2:59:58
3:06:56

2:10:47
2:18:09
2:19:34
2:25:08
2:26:10
2:26:37



41
51
58
61
66
70
71
72

32
35
40
50
52
62
78
79

45
47
60
68
74

57
69

77
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81
121
80
49
88
120
119
118

67
61
83
85
72
123
89
95

31
32
21
30
26

23
20

24

47

36
41

BETTINELLI
GANGI
FERRARA
BROZ
OTTOBRINO
DEL PIVO
Cossu
COLELLA

CANAPINI
BARP
PILUDU
TRONCIA
PALMAS
BENUZZI
PORCU
DADDI

DORELLA
PITTAU
PAROLI
DEMONTIS
BARRACO

BETTONI
NOBILI

PITTONI

SFREGOLA

SANCISI
FARCI

PIERGIORGIO
ANDREA
ANGELO
WERNER
ANTONELLO
WILLIAM
GIULIANO
GIOVANNI

GIOVANNI
TONI
ROBERTO
WALTER
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO

RANIERI
RAFFAELE
ERCOLE
ALDO
IGNAZIO

TINO
ALDO

GIANCARLO
MATTEO

NICCOLO'
RUSLAN
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1973
1973
1973
1971
1969
1973
1973
1971

1965
1968
1965
1968
1967
1965
1967
1968

1959
1962
1963
1959
1961

1957
1956

1951

2003

2003
2003

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

M6
M6

M7

S1

S1
S1

SINIS ORISTANO
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
POL.MAREMOLA
CMTRI

TRINUORO

DINAMO TRIATHLON
FUEL TRIATHLON
A.S.D. OLBIANUOTO

VAL DI MERSE TRIATHL
A3 FOTOMECCANICA
NO LIMITS SPORT
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
ATLPULATRI

KAREL SPORT

THREE EXPERIENCE ASD
TRINUORO

ASD DELFINO CHIOGGIA
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
FREEZONE

BLUE TRIBUNE

TRI GENOVA

GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
TRIBO

ROAD RUNNERS

K3 CREMONA

DINAMO TRIATHLON
KAREL SPORT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

2:27:29
2:33:13
2:36:31
2:39:15
2:47:10
2:48:29
2:50:42
2:54:58

2:19:49
2:22:52
2:26:52
2:32:48
2:34:03
2:44:25
3:24:37
3:28:30

2:30:14
2:32:05
2:39:07
2:47:45
3:00:56

2:36:21
2:47:48

3:14:14

1:53:55

1:56:06
1:56:45

terzo assoluto



15
25
36

12
20
21

10
11
14
16
30
43
44
55
65
67

13
17
22
24
48
54
59
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NP

44
101
70

104
102
105
103

40
37
38
58
46
69
107
62
77
108
91

39
42
109
56
51
68
110

MARTINI
RUARO
LEONE

RAS

ARU
SALVINO
BERGOGLIO

ZANENGA
SIMONIGH
CUCCco
GALLO
SESSINI
ROATTA
DESSI
OLMETTO
ORAZI
PIRASTRU
PISANO

GALASSI
OLLA'
GALLIANI
BAZZOLI
FERRARI
LORU
MURGIA

MAIRHOFER
MENDITTO
BALLOTTA

DAVIDE
PIETRO
AMEDEO

DIEGO
EMANUELE
RICCARDO
STEFANO

ANDREA GIUSEPPE

NICOLO'
GIANFRANCO
FEDERICO
NICOLA
RICCARDO
FABRIZIO
MATTEO
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
GAVINO

FABIO
GAETANO
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
LEONARDO
CRISTIAN
STEFANO

SANDRA
MARTA
IRENE

<< L

<L

LKL L

LKL

1999
2001
2001

1995
1997
1995
1997

1991
1990
1990
1989
1993
1990
1990
1992
1989
1992
1991

1986
1987
1984
1984
1986
1984
1988

S1
S1
S1

S2
S2
S2
S2

S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
CANOTTIERI IRNO

GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CREMA ASD
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
SAVONA TRIATHLON
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
SINIS ORISTANO

A.S.D. OLBIANUOTO
HAPPINESS GROUP

TRI TEAM SASSARI

BE TRIBE ASD

IMOLA TRIATHLON
ZEROTRI 1 COMO
TRIATHLON ALTO TEVER
PESCHIERA TRI

VERONA TRIATHLON KM
FUEL TRIATHLON

KAREL SPORT

1992 ELF GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
1999 ELF SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
2003 ELF CY LASER DELTA TRIAT

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

2:06:08
2:14:18
2:23:48

1:57:49
2:02:39
2:11:08
2:11:18

1:58:42
1:59:58
2:01:05
2:04:57
2:07:05
2:18:48
2:28:32
2:29:02
2:35:36
2:46:14
2:47:32

2:04:40
2:07:34
2:12:07
2:13:36
2:32:17
2:35:32
2:36:35

2:02:59
2:13:30
2:27:44



10

12

14

11
13

15

12

16
15

18
10

11
19

BOGIATTO
NARDI
SAMMARTANO
ENNAS

SILEI

BIEMMI
SALARIS
TONELLI

RUGGERI
DIAZ

IABICHELLA

CARTA

NOEMI
ELISA
TATIANA
DANIELA
LAURA
MARINA
TIZIANA
LAURA

LETIZIA
MARIA ROSA

LUISELLA

MARTINA

2004
1979
1978
1975
1977
1971
1970
1971

1965
1968

1955

2002

JUF CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
M1 F GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
M2 F TRI GENOVA

M2 F FUEL TRIATHLON

M2 F PERUGIA TRIATHLON
M3 F GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
M3 F TRI TEAM SASSARI
M3 F ATLPULATRI

M4 F TRIATHLON BERGAMO
M4 F BE TRIBE ASD

M6 F ROAD RUNNERS

S1F PERUGIA TRIATHLON

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

2:15:11
2:48:59
2:31:38
2:51:41
2:57:19
2:50:46
3:16:18
3:22:10

3:00:53
3:18:01

3:24:30

2:50:21



